
DETAILS OF FIRST APPELLATE AUTHORITY AND PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICERS    AS ON MARCH 2022

OFFICE  Mobile No. IP No. Name of PIO  Designation  Direct No.  cpio's email.id

Mr. Inderjeet Singh
Transparency Officer, GM 

& First Appellate Authority 
022-22708209 

100040 Mr. R.N. Chakrabarty Chief Manager  & CPIO
022-22708306/ 

022-22632548
ram.chakrabarty@newindia.co.in

100102 Ms. Ranjana Nighot Manager  Nodal Officer 022-22708386

MUMBAI RO I 9428502859 110009 Mr. Ajit Vaghela Regional Mgr & CPIO 022-22610308 ajit.waghlea@newindia.co.in

MUMBAI RO II 140000 Mr. Narendra Patil Regional Mgr & CPIO 022-26633235. narendra.patil@newindia.co.in

MUMBAI RO III 9969064812 Ms. Sanika Masurkar Manager & CPIO 022-22892770 sanika.masurkar@newindia.co.in

MUMBAI RO IV 9869850986 130013 Mr. Shrikant Tarkar Manager & CPIO 022-22815237 shrikant.tarkar@newindia.co.in

MUMBAI RO V 9320005795 170004 Mr. Rajeev Tiwari Manager & CPIO 022-27576884 rajeev.tiwari@newindia.co.in

AHMEDABAD 7016560872 210036 Mr.  Sadhana Shah Dy. Manager & CPIO 079-26553251 sadhana.shah@newindia.co.in

BARODA 9913737511 220007/11 Ms. Shirley Contractor Dy. Manager & CPIO 0265-2363004 Shirley.contractor@newindia.co.in

BHOPAL 9425033990 450016 Mr. Vinod kumar Manager and CPIO 0755-4283957 v.kumar@newindia.co.in

NAGPUR 9960169645 160027 Mrs. Bharti Lokhande Manager & CPIO 0712-2511955/6 bharti.lokhande@newindia.co.in

PUNE 9421708826 150001 Mr. Vijay Chandirakapure Manager & CPIO 020-25421710 vp.chandrikapure@newindia.co.in

SURAT 9879591342 230002 Mr. Bimal Desai Regional Mgr & CPIO 0261-2461588 bs.desai@newindia.co.in

BHUBANESHWAR 550006 Mr. Chandra Bhushan Dixit Manager & CPIO 0674-2543570 chandrabhushan.dixit@newindia.co.in

GUWAHATI 530020 Mr. Rahul Kar A.O. & CPIO 0361-2460640 rahul.kar@newindia.co.in

KOLKATA 9433307657 510009 Mr. Goutam Mondal Manager & CPIO 033-22437092 goutam.mondal@newindia.co.in

PATNA 9431222080 540007 Mr. Prashant kumar Manager & CPIO 0612-2332034 prashant.kumar@newindia.co.in

RAIPUR 9428817127 460008 Mr. Mukesh Rangachari  Manager & CPIO 0771-2582418 mukesh.r@newindia.co.in

CHANDIGARH 9569211618 350014 Mr. Anil Chawla Manager & CPIO 0172 - 2715709 anil.chawla@newindia.co.in

DELHI I 9911103852 310008 Ms. Usha Khaneja Manager & CPIO 011- 27004501 usha.khaneja@newindia.co.in

DELHI II 9910706758 320011 Ms. Meena Dhingra Manager & CPIO 011-40054620 meena.kumar@newindia.co.in

DEHRADUN 9897784293 340012 Ms. Nisha Goyal Manager & CPIO 0135-2528414 nisha.goel@newindia.co.in

JAIPUR 9460122408 330036 Mr. Sushil Gupta Manager & CPIO 0141-2745773 sushil.gupta@newindia.co.in

KANPUR

9454261188/            

    9559617756 420036 Mr. Rajkumar Kanojia Manager & CPIO 0512- 2305127 rk.kanojia@newindia.co.in

LUDHIANA 9814198193 360008 Mr. R. M. Bhatnagar Regional Mgr & CPIO 0161-2556580 bhatnagar@newindia.co.in

Regional Government 

Business office 9461358055 880015 Mr. Umesh Choudhary Dy. Manager & CPIO 0141 2617843 umesh.choudhary@newindia.co.in

NORTHERN REGION

HEAD OFFICE

EASTERN REGION

WESTERN REGION
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BANGALORE 9845123422 670013 Mrs. Radhika MA Dy. Manager & CPIO 080-22539411 radhika.ma@newindia.co.in

COIMBATORE 9894223250 720021 Ms. D. Sujatha Prasanna Manager & CPIO 0422-2541183 sujatha.prasanna@newindia.co.in

CHENNAI 710028 Masilamani Bhaskaran Manager & CPIO 044-23456719 bhaskaran.m@newindia.co.in

ERNAKULAM 7045652479 760012 Mr. Pradeep Mathew Manager & CPIO 040-277371718 pradeep.mathew@newindia.co.in

HYDERABAD 9347813401 610014 Mr. R. Srinivasan Regional Mgr & CPIO 040-27155115 srinivasan.r@newindia.co.in

HUBLI 9449446538 680041 Mr. Subramanya C R Regional Mgr & CPIO 0836-2256113 cr.subramanya@newindia.co.in

MADURAI 9944545242 730009 Mr. M. Murugesan Manager & CPIO 0452-2605859 m.murugesan@newindia.co.in

VIZAG 9966360349 620004 Ms. S. Gowri Manager & CPIO 0891-2558156 s.gowri@newindia.co.in

LCBO/Claims HUB/Digital/IFSC Offices.

CHENNAI LCBO 9840357617 970001 Ms. Meenakshi Baskaran A.O. &CPIO 044-23456785 meenakshi.b@newindia.co.in

DELHI LCBO 9810315225 930021 Ms.Radha Ramakrishnan Dy. Manager & CPIO 011-27196503 radha.ramakrishnan@newindia.co.in

DELHI AUTO HUB 9310623313 980004 Ms. Sunita Bhardwaj Manager 011-23352750/1 sunita.bhardwaj@newindia.co.in

Delhi Legal Hub 9582250519 820000 Mr. Sandeep Dayal Manager 011-22402106 sandeep.dayal@newindia.co.in

HYDERABAD LCBO 960014 Mr. Anirudh Pulipaka Asst Manager & CPIO 040-27810300 anirudh.pulipaka@newindia.co.in

IFSC INSU.OFFICE 940000 Ms. Kuntal Chakrabarty CR Manager & CPIO 079-66740043 kb.chakraborty@newindia.co.in

KOLKATA LCBO 9433056136 950014 Mr. Shyamal Kumar Biswas Asst Manager & CPIO 033-22885888 shyamal.biswas@newindia.co.in

MUMBAI LCBO 1 9167288637 920003 Mr. Kshitij Jha Deputy Mgr & CPIO 022-22800431 kshitij.jha@newindia.co.in

MUMBAI LCBO 2 9833388012 990000 Mr. Venkat A. Iyer Cf. Regional mgr & CPIO 022-22020714 venkatesh.iyer@newindia.co.in

Mumbai Legal Hub 9819615156 810001 Ms. Lata Shekhar Iyer Cf. Manager & CPIO 022-22163029 latha.iyer@newindia.co.in

Mumbai Digital Hub 9769503755 830000 Mr. Ranjit Pati Cf. Manager & CPIO 022-22150330 ranjit.pati@newindia.co.in

PUNE LCBO 9552552267 910000 Ms. Jayashri Bhave Dy. Manager 020-26128013 jayashri.bhave@newindia.co.in

SOUTHERN REGION
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